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		Total Survey:                 24
Total Started Survey:     7        
	 

	Total Finished Survey:   7 (100%) 
	






	1. [bookmark: _GoBack]CDS staff is courteous and professional.

	 
	Strongly Agree
	Mostly Agree
	Disagree in Part
	Strongly Disagree
	N/A

	
	       85.7% 
	       14.3%
	        0.0% 
	         0.0% 
	    0.0% 

	2. CDS staff responds to my requests in a timely manner.

	 
	Strongly Agree
	Mostly Agree
	Disagree in Part
	Strongly Disagree
	N/A

	
	71.4% (5)
	14.3% (1)
	        0.0% 
	          0.0% 
	    14.3% 



	3. If the need should arise I would recommend a friend or family member to CDS for services.

	Strongly Agree
	Mostly Agree
	Disagree in Part
	Strongly Disagree
	N/A

	85.7% 
	14.3% 
	0.0% 
	0.0% 
	0.0% 

	4. Do you have any suggestion that might improve our working relationship or business practices?

	Remind staff to answer/return messages/calls in a timely manner.
7/10/2012 11:25 AM
CDS staff is always responsive and willing to contribute to our many collective efforts.
7/6/2012 1:11 PM
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